
As you contemplate the purchase of a new GM vehicle, each of the Club’s Loyal Dealers 

has assigned a special concierge available to support you for all your vehicle needs.  

Robyn Schluter
602-402-9463

rschluter@vtaig.com

Tom Wright
480-814-2609

Tom.Wright@HenryBrownAuto.com

Jay Schmidtke
623-308-2200

jschmidtke@courtesyauto.com

Alan Ray
623-474-9393

aray@sandschevrolet.com

Ken Muecke
623-451-4494

kmuecke@libertybuick.com

Lydia Falcon
806-930-0741

lfalcon@libertygmcaz.com

Doug Moore
602-570-3640

dmoore@sandsag.com

Dan Boardman
480-735-2395

dboardman@coultertempe.com

8310 W Bell Rd, Glendale                       7780 S Autoplex Loop, Tempe                             7780 S Autoplex Loop, Tempe  

1233 E Camelback, Phoenix                           1550 E Drivers Way, Gilbert                                    8737 W Bell Rd, Peoria

8660 W Bell Rd, Peoria                                 5418 NW Grand Ave, Glendale                       16991 W Waddell Rd, Surprise

Dan Boardman
480-735-2395

dboardman@coultertempe.com
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